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Auction results for Auction 1120 - Photography

All results consist of the hammer price and the buyer’s premium (subject to correction).

Lot Number Result Title

1 3.720 € Wilhelm Schneider

2 744 € Anselm Schmitz

3 6.200 € Carlo Naya Otto Schoefft

5 1116 € Vittorio Sella

7 1.116 € Guglielmo (Wilhelm) Pltischow
8 992 € Guglielmo (Wilhelm) Pltschow
9 1.054 € Guglielmo (Wilhelm) Plischow
10 5.704 € Wilhelm von Gloeden

12 2976 € Wilhelm von Gloeden

13 930 € Wilhelm von Gloeden

14 37.200 € Heinrich KUhn

15 34.720 € Heinrich Kihn

16 42.160 € Heinrich KUhn

17 14.880 € Heinrich KUhn

19 14.880 € August Sander

20 3.720 € August Sander

21 1.984 € August Sander

22 1.860 € August Sander

23 1.984 € August Sander

24 6.820 € August Sander

25 1.736 € Karl Hugo Schmolz

26 1.240 € Karl Hugo Schmolz

27 744 € Karl Hugo Schmolz

28 4960 € Hugo Erfurth

29 1.488 € Hugo Erfurth

30 5952 € Hugo Erfurth

31 1.240 € Albert Renger-Patzsch


https://www.lempertz.com/en/
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/1-wilhelm-schneider.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/2-anselm-schmitz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/3-carlo-nayaotto-schoefft.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/5-vittorio-sella.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/7-guglielmo-wilhelm-plueschow.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/8-guglielmo-wilhelm-plueschow.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/9-guglielmo-wilhelm-plueschow.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/10-wilhelm-von-gloeden.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/12-wilhelm-von-gloeden.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/13-wilhelm-von-gloeden.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/14-heinrich-kuehn.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/15-heinrich-kuehn.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/16-heinrich-kuehn.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/17-heinrich-kuehn.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/19-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/20-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/21-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/22-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/23-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/24-august-sander.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/25-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/26-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/27-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/28-hugo-erfurth.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/29-hugo-erfurth.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/30-hugo-erfurth.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/31-albert-renger-patzsch.html
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Result

4712 €
9.300 €
868 €

806 €

1612 €
1.240 €
2.232€
1.860 €
2.108 €
744 €

744 €

744 €

1.860 €
5.580 €
6.944 €
13.640 €
868 €

7.440 €
1736 €
2.480 €
31.000 €
5.704 €
3.968 €
1.984 €
2.728€
868 €

1.488 €
1612€
1.116 €
2.108 €
1364 €
2.728€
2.232¢€
3.224€
1364 €
1612 €
744 €

2.728€
930 €

3.224€

Title

Albert Renger-Patzsch
Albert Renger-Patzsch
Umbo (Otto Umbehr)
Anneliese Kretschmer
Friedrich Seidenstucker
Edmund Kesting
Anonymous

Dr. Franz Stoedtner

Kurt Kranz

Dr. Lossen & Co. (Dr. Otto Lossen)
Max Lohr

Dr. Paul Wolff Alfred Tritschler
Leni Riefenstahl

Walter Hege

Horst von Harbou

Hein Gorny

Albert Hennig

Germaine Krull

Dr. Paul Wolff Alfred Tritschler
Andreas Feininger

Hugo Brehme

Hedda Hammer Morrison
Giuseppe Enrie

Jurgen Schadeberg
Robert Hausser

Robert Hausser

Wolf Strache

Wolf Strache

Anton Stankowski

Anton Stankowski

Anton Stankowski

Anton Stankowski

Karl Hugo Schmolz

Karl Hugo Schmolz

Karl Hugo Schmolz

Karl Hugo Schmolz

Karl Hugo Schmolz

Karl Hugo Schmolz

John Bulmer

Peter Thomann


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/32-albert-renger-patzsch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/33-albert-renger-patzsch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/34-umbo-otto-umbehr.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/35-anneliese-kretschmer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/36-friedrich-seidenstuecker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/37-edmund-kesting.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/38-anonymous.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/39-dr-franz-stoedtner.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/40-kurt-kranz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/42-dr-lossen-co-dr-otto-lossen.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/47-max-lohr.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/49-dr-paul-wolffalfred-tritschler.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/50-leni-riefenstahl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/51-walter-hege.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/52-horst-von-harbou.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/53-hein-gorny.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/54-albert-hennig.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/56-germaine-krull.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/57-dr-paul-wolffalfred-tritschler.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/59-andreas-feininger.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/61-hugo-brehme.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/62-hedda-hammer-morrison.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/63-giuseppe-enrie.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/64-juergen-schadeberg.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/65-robert-haeusser.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/66-robert-haeusser.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/67-wolf-strache.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/68-wolf-strache.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/71-anton-stankowski.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/72-anton-stankowski.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/73-anton-stankowski.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/74-anton-stankowski.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/75-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/76-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/77-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/78-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/79-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/81-karl-hugo-schmoelz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/84-john-bulmer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/86-peter-thomann.html

Lot Number Result Title

89 1.860 € Charlotte March
90 6.696 € Thomas Hopker
91 2480 € Serge Vandercam
92 3.224 € Serge Vandercam
94 3.720 € Serge Vandercam
96 4960 € Henri Cartier-Bresson
97 3.968 € Henri Cartier-Bresson
98 992 € Gisele Freund

99 1.116 € Gisele Freund

100 2.356 € Arnold Newman
101 2976 € Lucien Clergue
102 1.860 € Lucien Clergue
103 1.984 € Lucien Clergue
104 1.240 € Benn Mitchell

105 2.728 € Benn Mitchell

106 2480 € Leonard Freed
107 1.860 € Leon Levinstein
108 3472 € Joint Army Navy Task Force One Photo
109 620 € NASA

111 2976 € Bert Stern

112 1612 € Cornell Capa

114 3.720 € Diane Arbus

115 9.052 € Diane Arbus

116 32.240 € Henry Wessel

117 3.720 € Lewis Baltz

118 3.720€ Lewis Baltz

119 3.968 € Lewis Baltz

121 744 € Herbert Tobias
122 1.488 € Andreas Feininger
123 2976 € Andreas Feininger
124 1.488 € Antanas Sutkus
125 930 € Antanas Sutkus
126 744 € Arno Fischer

127 1.612€ Arno Fischer

128 744 € Arno Fischer

129 8.680 € Arno Fischer

131 2976 € Robert Lebeck
133 1.488 € Edo Bertoglio

134 1.612€ Jacques Héripret

137 2.728 € Daido Moriyama


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/89-charlotte-march.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/90-thomas-hoepker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/91-serge-vandercam.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/92-serge-vandercam.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/94-serge-vandercam.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/96-henri-cartier-bresson.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/97-henri-cartier-bresson.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/98-gisele-freund.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/99-gisele-freund.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/100-arnold-newman.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/101-lucien-clergue.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/102-lucien-clergue.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/103-lucien-clergue.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/104-benn-mitchell.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/105-benn-mitchell.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/106-leonard-freed.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/107-leon-levinstein.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/108-joint-army-navy-task-force-one-photo.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/109-nasa.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/111-bert-stern.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/112-cornell-capa.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/114-diane-arbus.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/115-diane-arbus.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/116-henry-wessel.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/117-lewis-baltz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/118-lewis-baltz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/119-lewis-baltz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/121-herbert-tobias.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/122-andreas-feininger.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/123-andreas-feininger.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/124-antanas-sutkus.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/125-antanas-sutkus.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/126-arno-fischer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/127-arno-fischer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/128-arno-fischer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/129-arno-fischer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/131-robert-lebeck.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/133-edo-bertoglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/134-jacques-heripret.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/137-daido-moriyama.html

Lot Number

138
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
157
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177

178

Result

2.976 €
992 €

2.480 €
1.116€
1.116€
3.968 €
1.240€
3.472¢€
744 €

744 €

2.356 €
1.116€
1.984 €
992 €

2.480 €
1.488 €
2.356 €
1.860 €
1736 €
1.984 €
1736 €
1.860 €
2.108 €
1.612€
3.968 €
2.232¢€
1.860 €
1.488 €
2.480 €
1.488 €
1.612€

Title

Luigi Ghirri
Graciela Iturbide
Grant Mudford
Heinrich Riebesehl
Heinrich Riebesehl
Michael Schmidt
Michael Schmidt
Michael Schmidt
Michael Kenna
William Wegman
Gotthard Graubner
Dieter Appelt
Miroslav Tichy
Nan Goldin

Nan Goldin

Nan Goldin
Candida Hofer
Thomas Struth
Thomas Struth
Thomas Ruff
Thomas Ruff
Thomas Ruff
Josef Schulz

Jeff Wall

Jeff Wall

Gregory Crewdson
Martin Eder
Nobuyoshi Araki
Jurgen Teller
Thomas Demand

Wolfgang Tillmans

LEMPERTZ

1845


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/138-luigi-ghirri.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/142-graciela-iturbide.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/143-grant-mudford.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/144-heinrich-riebesehl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/145-heinrich-riebesehl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/146-michael-schmidt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/147-michael-schmidt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/148-michael-schmidt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/151-michael-kenna.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/152-william-wegman.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/154-gotthard-graubner.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/155-dieter-appelt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/156-miroslav-tichy.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/157-nan-goldin.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/158-nan-goldin.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/159-nan-goldin.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/160-candida-hoefer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/162-thomas-struth.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/163-thomas-struth.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/166-thomas-ruff.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/167-thomas-ruff.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/168-thomas-ruff.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/169-josef-schulz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/170-jeff-wall.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/171-jeff-wall.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/172-gregory-crewdson.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/173-martin-eder.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/174-nobuyoshi-araki.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/175-juergen-teller.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/177-thomas-demand.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1120-1/178-wolfgang-tillmans.html

